
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00522

09/30/20
21

AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED 
LIABILITY Plaintiff

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
CASNER, BOCEVIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00523

09/30/20
21

AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED 
LIABILITY Plaintiff

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
SILVA, DONNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00085

09/30/20
21

BROWN, CHRISTOPHER 
THOMAS Defendant

VICE, COURTNEY M vs. BROWN, 
CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00522

09/30/20
21

CASNER, BOCEVIS Defendant
DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
CASNER, BOCEVIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00522

09/30/20
21

COMPANY Plaintiff
DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
CASNER, BOCEVIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00523

09/30/20
21

COMPANY Plaintiff
DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
SILVA, DONNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2021-
00010

09/30/20
21

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00148

09/30/20
21

CROSWHITE, JEFFREY 
LOUIS Plaintiff

CROSWHITE, JEFFREY LOUIS vs. 
CROSWHITE, SHEILA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00148

09/30/20
21

CROSWHITE, SHEILA Defendant
CROSWHITE, JEFFREY LOUIS vs. 
CROSWHITE, SHEILA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00522

09/30/20
21

DBA Plaintiff
DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
CASNER, BOCEVIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00523

09/30/20
21

DBA Plaintiff
DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
SILVA, DONNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00522

09/30/20
21

DMI MANAGEMENT, 
LLC Plaintiff

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
CASNER, BOCEVIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00523

09/30/20
21

DMI MANAGEMENT, 
LLC Plaintiff

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
SILVA, DONNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00088

09/30/20
21

DUDREY, CARL E. Plaintiff FOREIGN WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00525

09/30/20
21

HARRIS, TRICIA ANN Defendant
PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO APTS 
vs. HARRIS, TRICIA ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00666

09/30/2
021

HENDRIX, JOSEPH 
RAY Defendant

OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT 
UNION vs. HENDRIX, JOSEPH RAY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00666

09/30/2
021

HENDRIX, TIFFANY 
LYNN Defendant

OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT 
UNION vs. HENDRIX, JOSEPH RAY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00149

09/30/2
021

HERRINGTON, KADE RAY 
CHARLES Plaintiff

HERRINGTON, KADE RAY 
CHARLES vs. HERRINGTON, MACY 
DELACY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00149

09/30/2
021

HERRINGTON, MACY 
DELACY Defendant

HERRINGTON, KADE RAY 
CHARLES vs. HERRINGTON, MACY 
DELACY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00089

09/30/2
021

HOUSER, LUPE Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00524

09/30/2
021

LAWHON, PEYTON Defendant
R.R. KAHLE, INC. vs. LAWHORN, 
TODD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00524

09/30/2
021

LAWHORN, TODD Defendant
R.R. KAHLE, INC. vs. LAWHORN, 
TODD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00108

09/30/2
021

MABRY, DEVEN D Defendant
MABRY, ERIKA STONE vs. MABRY, 
DEVEN D

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00108

09/30/2
021

MABRY, ERIKA 
STONE Plaintiff

MABRY, ERIKA STONE vs. MABRY, 
DEVEN D

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00666

09/30/2
021

OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS 
CREDIT UNION Plaintiff

OKLAHOMA EDUCATORS CREDIT 
UNION vs. HENDRIX, JOSEPH RAY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00525

09/30/2
021

PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO 
APTS Plaintiff

PIONEER WOMAN STUDIO APTS vs. 
HARRIS, TRICIA ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00524

09/30/2
021

R.R. KAHLE, INC. Plaintiff
R.R. KAHLE, INC. vs. LAWHORN, 
TODD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00086

09/30/2
021

SHEETS, BARBARA Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00087

09/30/2
021

SHEETS, RICHARD Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00523

09/30/2
021

SILVA, DONNA Defendant
DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. SILVA, 
DONNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00522

09/30/20
21

TROUT FUNERAL HOME & 
CREMATORY Plaintiff

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. 
CASNER, BOCEVIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00523

09/30/20
21

TROUT FUNERAL HOME & 
CREMATORY Plaintiff

DMI MANAGEMENT, LLC vs. SILVA, 
DONNA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00085

09/30/20
21

VICE, COURTNEY M Plaintiff
VICE, COURTNEY M vs. BROWN, 
CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

CHILD SUPPORT
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